
 

 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

3  

Intro to Digital Literacy & 

Microsoft Office (4/4) 

9:00am – 12:00pm 

6009800 

 

4 
 

 

5 

Interview Strategies 

9:00am – 12:00pm 

6020300 
 

6 

 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

10  

 

11  

Money Matters 

1:00pm – 4:00pm 

6130801 

 

12 

New World of Work: 

Communication & 

Collaboration 

9:00am – 12:00pm 

6125600 

13  

 

14  
 

17 
 

18 

 

19 

Intro to LinkedIn & Job 

Search using Social Media 

9:00am – 12:00pm 

6020400 

20 21 

24 
 

Intro to Digital Literacy & 

Microsoft Office (1/4) 

9:00am – 12:00pm 

6009803 

 

25 
 

 
 

 

26 

New World of Work: 

Digital Fluency & 

Analysis/Solutions Mindset 

9:00am – 12:00pm 

6125700 

 

27  
 

 

28 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

    
 

   
 

Placer School for Adults 
3775 Richardson Dr. Auburn, Ca. 95602 

(530) 885-8585   

Placeronline.org  
 

You Must Register to Attend Classes.  Late arrivals may not be accommodated.  Schedule subject to change without notice.  
 

Office Hours: 
 Monday 8:00am-4:30pm 

Tuesday-Thursday 8:00am-7:00pm  

Friday 8:00am-4:00pm 

  
 


