



DOR DEPARTMENT of
REHABILITATION
Employment, Independence & Equality



Placer School for Adults

3775 Richardson Dr. Auburn, Ca. 95602
(530) 885-8585
Placeronline.org

Office Hours:

Monday 8:00am-4:30pm
Tuesday-Thursday 8:00am-7:00pm
Friday 8:00am-4:00pm

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
3 Intro to Digital Literacy & Microsoft Office (4/4) 9:00am – 12:00pm 6009800	4	5 Interview Strategies 9:00am – 12:00pm 6020300	6	7
10 OFFICE CLOSED 	11 Money Matters 1:00pm – 4:00pm 6130801	12 New World of Work: Communication & Collaboration 9:00am – 12:00pm 6125600	13	14 
17 OFFICE CLOSED 	18	19 Intro to LinkedIn & Job Search using Social Media 9:00am – 12:00pm 6020400	20	21
24 Intro to Digital Literacy & Microsoft Office (1/4) 9:00am – 12:00pm 6009803	25	26 New World of Work: Digital Fluency & Analysis/Solutions Mindset 9:00am – 12:00pm 6125700	27	28
				

You Must Register to Attend Classes. Late arrivals may not be accommodated. Schedule subject to change without notice.